Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMA	RM COVER SHEET RKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	Y Y Y Y			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Future Shop Ltd.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Best Buy Canada/Magasins Internal Address: Best Buy Ltee			
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Canada Other	Street Address: 8800 Glenlyon Parkway City: Burnaby State: BC Zip; V5J 5K3 (A-N AD A-) Individual(s) citizenship Association			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Canada Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic			
Other Execution Date:6/17/2002	representative designation is attached: Yes V No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): RAUSTATION A. Trademark Application No.(s) 1,537,745	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
Additional number(s) att				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Karen M. Cushman	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Internal Address: Stoel Rives LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$ 40.00</u>			
	Enclosed ✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 900 SW Fifth Avenue Suite 2600	8. Deposit account number:			
City: Portland State: OR Zip:97204				
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Signature. Karen M. Cushman Name of Person Signing	M. Lusluman April 15, 2003 gnature Date			
Tylial number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Securitizationer of Patent & Tradomerka, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

5032202480



200 S.W. Fifth Avenue, Suite 2600 Portland, Oregon 97204 phone 903,224,3380 tax 503,220-2480 www.stoet.com

	Name:	Fax No.	Company/Firm	Phone No.	
TO:	Assignments	(703) 306-5995	Patent & Trac Office	lemark (703) 308-9723	
	Name:	Sender's Direct Dial:		Sender's Direct Email:	
FROM:	Karen M. Cushman	(503) 294	1-9552	kmcushman@stoel.com	
Client:	50106		Matter: I		
DATE:	April 15, 2003				
No. of Pa	ges (including this cover):	2			
Originals Not Forwarded Unless Checked: First Class Mail Overnight Delivery Hand Delivery					
This facsim of this mess facsimile, n COMME	age is not the intended recipie otify us immediately by telephot	Formation that is protect ent or an employee resp	onsible for deliverin	ient or work product privilege. If the reuder g the facsimile, please do not distribute this you.	
PLEAS	hed recordation form cor SE NOTE THAT A BLE COVER SHE	CCORDING	TO 37 CFR		

PortInd2-4424366.1 0050106-00001

RECORDED: 04/15/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 2635 FRAME: 0542